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Result Notification (B.Com. Hons with Research) (2023-26) Semester First (Regular) 

Examination January- 2024. 

The result of the following candidates who appeared (B.Com. Hons with Research) (2023-26) 

(Semester First (Regular) Examination held in January -2024 is hereby declared as under: 

 

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

6 PC Paper Cancel 

7 RL Result Late due to document 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1.  BCH-501 Fundamental of Management & Organisational Behaviour 

2.  BCH-502 Managerial Economics 

3.  BCH-503 Marketing Mamagement 

4.  IDE-501 Entrepreneurship 

5.  AEC-501 Business Communication 

6.  SEC-501 Fundamentals Of Computers 

7.  VAC-501 Business Mathematics 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of 

Candidate 

Result Detail 

1 23UGBCH09101 Akash RE RE-BCH-503 , RE-AEC-501 

2 23UGBCH09102 Amit Sharma PASS 8.45 

3 23UGBCH09103 Anjali RE RE-AEC-501 , 

4 

23UGBCH09104 Ankush 

RE RE-BCH-501 ,RE-IDE-501 

RE-AEC-501 ,RE-VAC-501 

5 23UGBCH09105 Anshika PASS 8.36 

6 23UGBCH09106 Bhanu Pratap RE RE-AEC-501  

7 
23UGBCH09107 Bhavya 

PASS 7.82 

8 23UGBCH09108 Chanchal RE RE-BCH-503  

9 23UGBCH09109 Deepika PASS 7.45 

10 23UGBCH09110 Deepti RE RE-BCH-503 , RE-AEC-501  

11 23UGBCH09111 Diksha Garg  8.86 

12 23UGBCH09112 Harish RE RE-AEC-501 

13 23UGBCH09113 Harish Sharma  7.64 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of 

Candidate 

Result Detail 

14 23UGBCH09114 Harsh RE RE-AEC-501 

15 

23UGBCH09115 Himani 

RE RE-BCH-502 ,RE-BCH-503 

RE-AEC-501   

16 23UGBCH09116 Ishwar RE RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501  

17 23UGBCH09117 Janvi  8.09 

18 23UGBCH09118 Jitu RE RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501 

19 23UGBCH09119 Kasak Sharma PASS 8.09 

20 23UGBCH09120 Krish PASS 6.00 

21 23UGBCH09121 Krishna Verma PASS 7.55 

22 23UGBCH09122 Kunal PASS 8.55 

23 23UGBCH09123 Lakshay Aggarwal PASS 6.64 

24 23UGBCH09124 

Mahender 

RE RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-502 

RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501  

RE-VAC-501 

25 23UGBCH09125 Mehak Narwat PASS 8.00 

26 23UGBCH09126 

Mohit Kumar 

RE RE-BCH-502 ,RE-BCH-503 

RE-IDE-501 ,RE-AEC-501 , 

RE-VAC-501  

27 23UGBCH09127 

Monu 

RE RE-BCH-501 ,RE-AEC-501 

RE-VAC-501 

28 23UGBCH09128 

Naveen  

RE RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-502RE-BCH-

503 ,RE-IDE-501RE-AEC-501 ,RE-

VAC-501 

29 23UGBCH09129 Nisha RE RE-AEC-501  

30 23UGBCH09130 Nisha Rani RE RE-AEC-501  

31 23UGBCH09131 

Nitin Dagar 

RE RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501   

RE-VAC-501 

32 23UGBCH09132 

Pawan 

RE RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-503  

RE-AEC-501   

33 23UGBCH09133 Pragati PASS 6.91 

34 23UGBCH09134 Priya Bindal PASS 7.91 

35 23UGBCH09135 

Punit 

RE RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-502 

RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501 

RE-VAC-501 

36 23UGBCH09136 

Purnima Kushik 

RE RE-BCH-502 ,RE-BCH-503  

RE-AEC-501   

37 23UGBCH09137 Reena RE RE-AEC-501  

38 23UGBCH09138 Sadhana Yadav RE RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501  

39 23UGBCH09139 

Sagar 

RE RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-502 

RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501  

40 23UGBCH09140 Sahil RE RE-AEC-501 

41 23UGBCH09141 Sahil Verma PASS 8.27 

42 23UGBCH09142 Sanjana RE RE-BCH-503 , RE-AEC-501 

43 23UGBCH09143 Suman RE RE-AEC-501 

44 23UGBCH09144 

Tarun 

RE RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-503 

RE-IDE-501 ,RE-AEC-501 

45 23UGBCH09145 Teesha RE 8.45 

46 23UGBCH09146 

Tushar 

RE RE-BCH-502 ,RE-BCH-503  RE-

AEC-501 , AB-SEC-501RE-VAC-501 

47 23UGBCH09147 Vandana RE RE-BCH-503 , RE-AEC-501 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of 

Candidate 

Result Detail 

48 23UGBCH09148 Varsha  PASS 7.00 

49 23UGBCH09149 Varsha Sharma PASS 6.18 

50 23UGBCH09150 Vikas RE RE-AEC-501 

51 23UGBCH09151 Vikash RE RE-BCH-503 , RE-AEC-501 

52 23UGBCH09152 

Vinod Kumar 

RE RE-BCH-501,RE-BCH-502 

RE-BCH-503,RE-AEC-501  

53 23UGBCH09153 

Yug Ahuja 

RE RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-502  

RE-AEC-501 

 

 

 

Dated: 25-04-2024  

 

 

 



30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100

12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 23UGBCH09101 Akash 19 39 B 15 31 C 16 15 F 21 29 C 21 13 F 19 41 B+ 36 21 B RE-BCH-503 , RE-AEC-501

2 23UGBCH09102 Amit Sharma 25 58 A+ 26 63 A+ 22 52 A 23 64 A+ 24 45 B+ 25 65 O 37 21 B 8.45

3 23UGBCH09103 Anjali 19 35 C 22 47 B+ 19 42 B+ 26 48 A 23 21 F 21 44 B+ 45 22 B+ RE-AEC-501 ,

4 23UGBCH09104 Ankush 23 20 F 21 36 B 19 42 B+ 25 16 F 20 6 F 23 0 F 46 22 B+
RE-BCH-501 ,RE-IDE-501

RE-AEC-501 ,RE-VAC-501

5 23UGBCH09105 Anshika 27 57 A+ 27 59 A+ 23 43 B+ 29 48 A 20 51 A 29 63 O 55 22 A 8.36

6 23UGBCH09106 Bhanu Pratap 22 44 B+ 23 44 B+ 20 30 C 25 35 B+ 20 5 F 22 29 C 45 21 B+ RE-AEC-501 

7 23UGBCH09107 Bhavya 22 57 A 24 60 A+ 26 40 B+ 28 51 A 23 44 B+ 22 51 A 47 20 B+ 7.82

8 23UGBCH09108 Chanchal 21 53 A 21 47 B+ 22 15 F 25 51 A 20 32 C 21 56 A 45 29 A RE-BCH-503 

9 23UGBCH09109 Deepika 22 52 A 22 50 A 25 30 B 27 44 A 23 55 A 22 43 B+ 42 22 B+ 7.45

10 23UGBCH09110 Deepti 21 30 C 23 35 B 20 23 F 20 44 B+ 20 14 F 24 29 C 42 22 B+ RE-BCH-503 , RE-AEC-501 

11 23UGBCH09111 Diksha Garg 25 62 A+ 25 61 A+ 26 56 A+ 29 54 A+ 25 56 A+ 26 59 A+ 56 22 A 8.86

12 23UGBCH09112 Harish 23 43 B+ 20 37 B 21 42 B+ 22 46 B+ 20 18 F 18 40 B 46 21 B+ RE-AEC-501

13 23UGBCH09113 Harish Sharma 26 34 B+ 26 54 A+ 26 42 B+ 28 50 A 22 29 C 26 60 A+ 55 21 A 7.64

14 23UGBCH09114 Harsh 18 46 B+ 19 48 B+ 19 31 C 26 49 A 20 14 F 18 28 C 39 21 B+ RE-AEC-501

15 23UGBCH09115 Himani 16 34 C 15 21 F 20 16 F 20 31 C 20 4 F 20 28 C 33 23 B

RE-BCH-502 ,RE-BCH-503

RE-AEC-501  

16 23UGBCH09116 Ishwar 21 40 B+ 22 41 B+ 18 17 F 25 49 A 20 11 F 21 49 A 47 21 B+
RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501 

17 23UGBCH09117 Janvi 25 52 A 23 61 A+ 24 44 B+ 29 52 A+ 22 46 B+ 25 52 A 52 23 A 8.09

18 23UGBCH09118 Jitu 20 43 B+ 22 47 B+ 18 7 F 25 40 B+ 20 7 F 20 38 B 51 22 A RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501

19 23UGBCH09119 Kasak Sharma 21 52 A 24 62 A+ 22 51 A 27 52 A 22 29 C 25 57 A+ 55 27 A+ 8.09

20 23UGBCH09120 Krish 19 29 C 20 57 A 17 28 P 24 31 B 20 44 B+ 19 39 B 49 20 B+ 6.00

21 23UGBCH09121 Krishna Verma 19 39 B 24 51 A 20 43 B+ 25 52 A 20 41 B+ 27 66 O 54 23 A 7.55

22 23UGBCH09122 Kunal 21 57 A 25 58 A+ 24 53 A 28 62 O 22 39 B+ 24 62 A+ 55 24 A 8.55

23 23UGBCH09123 Lakshay Aggarwal 19 41 B+ 20 41 B+ 16 43 B 21 55 A 17 31 C 19 28 C 46 23 B+ 6.64

24 23UGBCH09124 Mahender 24 24 F 19 22 F 19 17 F 26 29 B 20 11 F 24 15 F 49 21 A

RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-502

RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501 

RE-VAC-501

25 23UGBCH09125 Mehak Narwat 25 49 A 23 52 A 23 43 B+ 26 59 A+ 25 37 B+ 24 60 A+ 53 25 A 8.00

26 23UGBCH09126 Mohit Kumar 24 29 C 17 12 F 16 9 F 23 19 F 20 4 F 24 16 F 43 22 B+

RE-BCH-502 ,RE-BCH-503

RE-IDE-501 ,RE-AEC-501 ,

RE-VAC-501 

27 23UGBCH09127 Monu 21 23 F 20 32 C 13 28 P 21 33 C 20 2 F 23 16 F 43 28 A

RE-BCH-501 ,RE-AEC-501

RE-VAC-501
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4 2
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4

SEC-501Subject Code BCH-501 BCH-502 BCH-503 IDE-501

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory Practical

2 2Credit

Subject Name

4

Marketing 

Mamagement

28 23UGBCH09128 Naveen 21 4 F 17 6 F 15 0 F 20 8 F 20 0 F 21 4 F 37 29 B+

RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-502

RE-BCH-503 ,RE-IDE-501

RE-AEC-501 ,RE-VAC-501

29 23UGBCH09129 Nisha 18 41 B 21 48 B+ 19 29 C 21 51 A 20 27 F 18 36 C 31 23 C
RE-AEC-501 

30 23UGBCH09130 Nisha Rani 20 47 B+ 23 47 A 24 46 A 27 53 A+ 20 14 F 22 50 A 40 24 B+ RE-AEC-501 

31 23UGBCH09131 Nitin Dagar 19 33 C 20 33 C 19 10 F 18 32 C 20 4 F 21 21 F 36 21 B
RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501  

RE-VAC-501

32 23UGBCH09132 Pawan 22 21 F 17 34 C 22 21 F 21 29 C 17 5 F 22 36 B 46 23 B+

RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-503 

RE-AEC-501 

 


33 23UGBCH09133 Pragati 20 52 A 18 47 B+ 23 31 C 26 51 A 21 36 B 20 39 B 48 23 A 6.91

34 23UGBCH09134 Priya Bindal 27 50 A 26 55 A+ 22 47 B+ 29 47 A 24 28 C 27 53 A+ 58 24 A+ 7.91

35 23UGBCH09135 Punit 19 7 F 21 3 F 20 4 F 23 28 C 20 1 F 19 3 F 36 20 B

RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-502

RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501

RE-VAC-501

36 23UGBCH09136 Purnima Kushik 21 34 B 22 24 F 23 15 F 26 35 B+ 22 7 F 21 30 C 41 22 B+

RE-BCH-502 ,RE-BCH-503 

RE-AEC-501 

 


37 23UGBCH09137 Reena 21 55 A 24 52 A 23 45 B+ 25 54 A 20 14 F 21 52 A 44 23 B+

RE-AEC-501

 

 


38 23UGBCH09138 Sadhana Yadav 23 47 A 21 49 A 19 23 F 23 53 A 20 11 F 23 28 C 47 21 B+

RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501

 

 


39 23UGBCH09139 Sagar 25 25 F 20 16 F 21 7 F 24 38 B+ 20 0 F 25 28 C 44 20 B+

RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-502

RE-BCH-503 ,RE-AEC-501

40 23UGBCH09140 Sahil 26 30 B 22 34 B 19 29 C 24 43 B+ 22 2 F 26 33 B 47 20 B+
RE-AEC-501

 
 

41 23UGBCH09141 Sahil Verma 26 48 A 23 58 A+ 25 48 A 25 51 A 20 48 B+ 26 68 O 46 29 A 8.27

42 23UGBCH09142 Sanjana 21 34 B 22 36 B 20 22 F 23 46 B+ 19 15 F 24 61 A+ 45 25 A RE-BCH-503 , RE-AEC-501

43 23UGBCH09143 Suman 26 48 A 24 55 A 20 44 B+ 27 60 A+ 20 21 F 26 57 A+ 48 28 A
RE-AEC-501

44 23UGBCH09144 Tarun 24 18 F 19 28 C 19 25 F 22 21 F 20 2 F 24 37 B+ 33 20 C

RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-503

RE-IDE-501 ,RE-AEC-501

 
 

45 23UGBCH09145 Teesha 26 53 A 24 58 A+ 26 49 A 28 56 A+ 23 43 B+ 26 60 A+ 59 28 A+ 8.45
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Organisational 

Behaviour

Managerial 

Economics

4

Entrepreneurship
Business 

Communication

Business 

Mathematics

SGPA

Fundamentals Of 

Computers

AEC-501 VAC-501

4 2

Maximum Marks

Minimum Marks

4

SEC-501Subject Code BCH-501 BCH-502 BCH-503 IDE-501
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Theory Practical
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4

Marketing 

Mamagement

46 23UGBCH09146 Tushar 12 30 P 15 6 F 13 6 F 20 28 C 20 3 F 15 8 F 42 AB AB

RE-BCH-502 ,RE-BCH-503  

RE-AEC-501 , AB-SEC-501

RE-VAC-501

47 23UGBCH09147 Vandana 23 28 C 21 44 B+ 22 22 F 25 33 B 20 16 F 23 44 B+ 46 25 A
RE-BCH-503 , RE-AEC-501

48 23UGBCH09148 Varsha 24 34 B 22 46 B+ 22 34 B 26 45 A 23 33 B 24 57 A+ 47 24 A 7.00

49 23UGBCH09149 Varsha Sharma 20 45 B+ 20 33 C 26 37 B+ 26 33 B 20 28 C 20 59 A 28 25 C 6.18

50 23UGBCH09150 Vikas 21 35 B 20 45 B+ 26 37 B+ 23 32 B 18 18 F 21 56 A 50 24 A  RE-AEC-501

51 23UGBCH09151 Vikash 20 28 C 17 43 B+ 17 23 F 23 43 B+ 20 15 F 20 43 B+ 42 27 B+ RE-BCH-503 , RE-AEC-501

52 23UGBCH09152 Vinod Kumar 21 5 F 18 0 F 17 0 F 23 28 C 20 2 F 21 28 C 37 21 B

RE-BCH-501,RE-BCH-502

RE-BCH-503,RE-AEC-501 

53 23UGBCH09153 Yug Ahuja 16 23 F 18 20 F 23 28 C 24 28 C 20 6 F 27 31 B 48 19 B+
RE-BCH-501 ,RE-BCH-502 

RE-AEC-501

Date : 25-04-2024

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

Exmination Department


